
Housing Authority City of Pittsburgh Non Refundable Deposit $25.00

Pre Bid: 21-Jan-16

Contract 

Number:  

Bid Opening: 5-Feb-16

Project 

Manager:

Title:     WINDOW REPLACEMENT AT HOMEWOOD NORTH, AMP-20

General Construction 

Inspector:

Company Name Contact Name Phone: Fax:
Rec'd 

By:

Addenda 

Issued

Sent 

Via
Email Address

Stark Management Mark McCoy 201 Penn Ctr Blvd Ste 400 Pgh PA 15235 412-706-1981 NA SP 0 Pick-Up mark.stark@email.com

Pittsburgh Builders Exchange Karen Kleber 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 SP 0 Pick-Up karen@pghbx.org

S&L Specialty Contracting Michael McShane 315 S. Franklin Street, Syracuse, NY  13202 315-478-9746 315-471-8807 RG 0 Fed Ex mmcshane@slcontracting.com

Builders Exchange, Inc.-Cleveland Gail Lanser

866-907-6300 x 

#38 866-907-6304 JR 0 Fed Ex info@bxohio.com

Pittsburgh Property Maintenance Gabe Fontana 412-795-4200 412-795-4211 RG 0 Pick-Up g.fontana@verizon.net

MacBracey Corporation Patrick Bracey 2155 Park Avenue, Suite 200, Washington, PA   15301 724-229-0119 724-225-1180 RG 0 Pick-Up patrick@macbracey.com

Waller Corporation Lou Waller 724-223-9680 724-223-9704 RG 0 Pick-Up Lwaller@wallercorporation.com

Diamond Design Construction Ilya Pribyshcuk 2503 Beach Street, Erie, PA  16502 814-504-4978 814-868-4820 RG 0 Pick-Up ilya@ddcerie.com

Golon Inc Sue 412-885-6061 412-885-6062 SP 0 Pick-Up golonmas@comcast.net

Liokareas Construction Jen Liokareas 412-833-7773 412-833-7895 SP 0 Pick-Up jennifer@liokareasconstruction.com

AM Door & Supply Company Tom Dugan 330-538-3322 330-538-2687 RG 0 Pick-Up tomd@amdoorandsupply.com

Pittsburgh Property Maintenance Jack Rabinowitz 412-795-4200 412-795-4211 RG 0 Pick-Up jrabinowitz@ppmpgh.com

iSqFt Planroom Andrew Bohardt

800-364-2059 x-

8283 866-570-8187 RG 0 Fed Ex pennsylvania@isqft.com

6 Degrees Consulting Bob Lawson 6545 Hamilton Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA  15206 412-361-0157 412-361-0131 RG 0 Pick-Up blawson@6degreesconsulting.net

1334 Streets Run Rd Pittsburgh PA 15236

4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, Cincinnati, Ohio  45242

3160 Leechburg Road, Pgh PA 15239

1001 Progress Court Bethel Park, PA 15102

2575 Salem, Warren Road (SR 45), North Jackson, Ohio 44451

2051 West Chestnut Street, Washington, PA  15301

3160 Leechburg Road, Pgh PA 15239

600-27-15-G

Ronald Grant

Address

1813 North Franklin Street, Pittsburgh PA 15233

9555 Rockside Rd., Suite 300, Cleveland OH 44125

2/1/2016


